



## FDA 21 CFR

The raw materials used for the cover coating comply with the regulation FDA 21 CFR § 177.2600. The extraction values in n-heptane are within the limits specified in regulation 21 CFR § 175.300 of the FDA (U.S. Food and Drug Administration).

## Declaration of Compliance Regulations Disclaimer:

All purchasers and users should consult their appropriate local, state and federal food safety regulations and standards. Ino Belts will be glad to provide our customers with statements confirming that our belting meets the regulations listed above.



CO Kevin Tu  
Ino Industrial Belting Co., Ltd.

---

### **Ino Industrial Belting Co., Ltd.**

No. 501 Jinzi Road, Fenhu Economic Development Zone, Suzhou City, Jiangsu Province, China 215000  
Tel: +86512-8287-2611 | Fax: +86512-8287-2612 | Website: [www.inobelts.com](http://www.inobelts.com)